Visit our web site: www.flightlight.com
Flight Light Inc.
2708 47th Ave.
Sacramento, California, U.S.A.
95822-3806
+1.800.806.3548

only)
-R: Relay, dry contact
Ordering Codes
•  Output overload and over-voltage protection.
•  Superior Surge Suppression supplied with a 70kA 8/20uS surge cur-
rent rating which complies with UL1449 (US & Canada), IEC 61643-
1 and CSA C22.2 No. 8-M1986. A Visual Fault Indicator provides
feedback to the user when a surge is detected. The Surge Suppressor
used includes a thermal disconnect compliant to UL-60691.
•  Circuit Breakers have 10kA short circuit withstanding capacity and
are compliant with UL508 and C22.2 No. 14.
•  Over-temperature shut-down protection.
• ANSI 61 Gray powder coat.
•  Weatherproof NEMA 4 enclosure with security lock.
The system components used in the solar power supply (solar panel, battery,
pole kit, etc.) are specified in the sizing report/quote. Please contact Flight
Light to discuss any modifications or additions to the controller system.
Solar Panel Qty.
SL-PANEL65-HPM: Solar Panel 65W
SL-PANEL90-HPM: Solar Panel 90W
SL-PANEL130-SPM: Solar Panel 130W
SL-PANEL140-SPM: Solar Panel 140W
Battery Qty.
SL-8G24: Solar Gel Battery 73.6AH@20h
SL-8G31: Solar Gel Battery 97.6AH@20h
* Dimming Control for use with Low Voltage Dimming LED Flight Light Fixtures only.